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RIGID-IMC FITTINGS

MALLEABLE IRON RIGID COMPRESSION CONNECTORS

NTC-500

Trade Size
Dim A
DimB
Dim C
Unit Pack

Master Pack

Lbs. / 100 Pcs.

UpPC

Competitor

Part Number

5 ”

4.250
1.818
6.016

760
14295

31-500
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APPLICATIONFEATURES

To connect Concrete
threadless tight Male
rigid conduit  Hub

to boxes Threads

and enclosures. NPSM

Thread 1/2"
through 2"

NPT
Thread

above 2"

STANDARD STANDARD
MATERIALS FINISH

Malleable Zinc Plated

Iron

UL LISTED

E198258

@



