

RIGID-IMC FITTINGS

MALLEABLE IRON RIGID COMPRESSION CONNECTORS

Download <u>Specification Sheet</u> (https://www.sepcousa.com/wpcontent/uploads/2017/03/page_075.pdf)



NTC-500

Trade Size	5″
Dim A	4.250
Dim B	1.818
Dim C	6.016
Unit Pack	-
Master Pack	1
Lbs. / 100 Pcs.	760
UPC	14295
Competitor	31-500
Part Number	

APPLICATION FEATURES

To connectConcretethreadlesstight Malerigid conduitHubto boxesThreadsand enclosuresNPSMThread 1/2"through 2"NPTThreadabove 2"NPT

STANDARD STANDARD

Zinc Plated

MATERIALS FINISH

Malleable Iron

UL LISTED

E198258

